1920 CENSUS OF GREENE COUNTY POOR HOUSE

NAME

Harrington, William
Harrington, Camma

Early, James
Figg, Solomon
Dailey, Mitchell
Cornelius, Newton
Dickson, Benjamin
Chancy, Theodore
Crawford, Jesse
Ellis, James
McFadden, John
- Payne, William J.
Roberts, Isaac
Starkey, Joseph
McKinnon, Harlan
Wilson, Samuel
Smock, John
Sorey, John
- (Cole, Lish
Cole, Lilly
Miller, Tilly
Porter, Anna
Gaseman, Nellie,
Stewart, Elizabeth
Thorne, Melva
Purse, Hannah
Crawford, Mary
Abrams, Lydia
Buckner, Susan
Haywood, Margaret
Stewart, Sills
Whitsett, Vivian
Whitsett, Norwood

Total: 31 Residents

AGE

59
56

80
45
71
75
23
70
68
72
66
56
84
78
72
71
66
72
67
36
42
69
25
67
73
66
80
64
54
75
73
28

6 mo.

STATUS

Superintendent
Wife

Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident



